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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 100352 

PARTY 
NAME 

COMPANY 
CODE 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

Technologies Man~ement Inc. (lOb) 
WiMacTel, Inc. 

tforte@tminc.com 
james.mackenzie@quortechequities.com 

No 
No 

Printed on ]012012010 at 12:40:31 PM 



FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 100352 

! 

! 

! 

PARTY 
NAME 

AT&T Florida 
CenturyLink 
FairPoint Communications 
Frontier Communications of the South, LLC 
ITS Telecommunications Systems, Inc. 
NEFCOM 
Smart City Telecom 
TDS Telecom/Quincy Telephone 
Verizon Florida LLC 
Windstream Florida, Inc. 

COMPANY 
CODE 

TL720 
TL727 
TL719 
TL732 
TL712 
TL715 
TL731 
TL718 
TL710 
TL716 

I EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

i 

greg.folIensbee@att.com 
sandy.khazraeer@centurylink.com 
Iwood@fairpoint.com 
susan.amiller@ftr.com 
donnam@itstelecom.net 
dnoblesr@townes.net 
lbhall@smartcity.com 
Thomas.mccabe@tdstelecom.com 
david.christian@verizon.com 
bettye.j. willis@windstream.com 

ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

I 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

i 
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Commission Clerk 

Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (EmaillD = 742618) 

Attachments: 08768-10.pdf 

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 

If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by reply email 
or at 850-413-6770. 

When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply. 

Thank you. 

10/20/2010 
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NOTICE OF PROPOSED AGENCY ACTION 

ORDER GRANTING CERTIFICATE TO 


PROVIDE COMPETITIVE LOCAL EXCHANGE 

TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES 


o 

o 
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(jtOria :Ross 
Commission Deputy Clerk II 
Office of the General Counsel 
Florida Public Service Commission 
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I 
FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 


CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 100352 


ADDRESS 
IN

PARTY COMPANY EMAIL MASTERADDRESSNAME CODE COMMISSIONI DIRECTORY 

.­
greg.follensbee@att.com Yes 

ICenturyLink 
IAT&T Florida TL720 

TL727 sandl:.khazraee@centul2link.com I 
I Yes 

i FairPoint Communications TL719 lwood@fairpoint.com -~~----
Frontier Communications of the South, LLC TL732 susan.a.miller@fir.com YesI ITS Telecommunications S~stems, Inc, TL712 i donnam@itstelecom.net Yes 

NEFCOM 
 TL715 I dnobles@townes.net Yes 

rsmart Citl: Telecom. ____ TL731 Ibhall@smartcity.com Yes . 
I TDS Telecom/Quincy Telephone . ___._.~.~._. TL718 Thomas. mccabeialtdstelecom ,com Yes

I 

Technologies Management Inc, (lOb) tf0l1e@tminc.com No 

Verizon Florida LLC 
 TL710 david.christian@verizon.com Yes .-. ~--.
WiMacTel, Inc. james.mackenzie@guortecheguities.com No 

Windstream Florida, Inc. 
 TL716 bettye. j,will is@windstream.:,com i Yes 

Printed on 9/22/2010 at 2:04: 18 PM 
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Commission Clerk 

From: Commission Clerk 

Sent: Wednesday, September 22,20102:05 PM 

Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (EmaillD = 940558) 

Attachments: 07929-10. pdf 

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 

If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by reply email 

or at 850-413-6770. 


When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply. 


Thank you. 


9/22/2010 

.~--~~.--.~---------------
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 100352 

PARTY 
NAME 

COMPANY 
CODE 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 

I DIRECTORY 

Technologies Management Inc. (lOb) tforte@tminc.com i No 
WiMacTel, Inc. james.mackenzie@quortechequities.com No 

-PCL'led () 
'(\(\Q\\e.d () 
ora.·l\e~ ~ 

Prjnted on 811912010 at 3: 15:56 PM 



Docket Index for August 31, 2010, 
Commission Conference Agenda 

1. Minutes 
July 13, 2010 Regular Commission Conference 

2. Consent Agenda 
A) 100352-TXv"' W 

3. 100154-EG @ 
4. 100155-EG @ 
5. 100157-EG ~ 
6. 100158-EG ~ 
7. 100159-EG ~o 
8. 100160-EG 1 ').. 

9. 100161-EG ~ 
10. 100165-Eiv" G) 
11. 100166-EJv@ 
12. 080677-EI /~.>@ 

090130-EI ~· 
13. 100049-WSv' CV 
14. 100149-WUv' ® 

~C,CLK·CORRESPONDENCE 
_Admlnletr.uve_PMIM_Consunter 
DOCUMENT NO. /)5/g3(g-/O 
DISTRJBUTfON: ----

~o....~e_d I 

W\O.. \ \€..C\ C\ 
elf'Q\ 'l.c ~ \ 



FLORIDA PUBUC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESS ES 

ADDRESS 

PA RTY COMPANY EMAIL IN 

NAME CODE ADDRESS M ASTF:R 
CO~l ~llSSION 

DI RECTOR\' 

Andrews Kurth LLP kwiseman(<i)andre1vskurth.com No 
Andrews Ku rth LLP (09 Texas) Ii nomend io I al@.andrewsku rth. com No 
Associated Industries of Florida toerdue(<i)aif.com No 
Association For Fairness In Rate Making (09) dmoore(<i)esgconsult.com No 
Behrens Law Fi rm ( I 0) Rdc law(@.swbcll.net No 
Brickfi cld Law Firm ( I Oa) ibrewl@.bbrslaw.com No 
City of South Daytona bburgess@ngnlaw.com No 
Credit Suisse yang. Y.song@credit-suisse.eom No 
Federal Executive Agencies (09) shavla.mcneill(<i)tyndall.af.mi l No 
Florida Consumer Action Network billn(lilfcan.org No 
Florida Industrial Power Users Group (Keefe I 0) vkau fman@.kagm law.com No 
Florida Industrial Power Users Group (McWhirter09) i mcwh i rter@Jmac-la w. com No 
Florida Power & Light Company El802 ken.hoff man@fol .com No 
Florida Power & Light Company E1802 ken.hoffman@fol.com No 
Florida Power & Light Company (Juno 091) John.Butler@)fpl.com No 
Florida Power & Light Company (Juno09J) Jessica.Cano@.fol.com No 
Florida Power & Light Company (Juno I Od) John.Butler(lilfpl.com No 
Florida Retail Federation (Young) swright(<i)yvlaw.net No 
FPL Employee lntervenors (Greenberg 09) richardb@gtlaw.eom No 
George Cavros. Esq. ( I 0) george@cavros-law.com No 
Gulf Power Company E1804 sdriteno@Jsouthernco.com No 
Holland & Knight Law Firm ( I 0) bruce.mavl@hklaw.com No 
Hooping Law Fi rm (10) gperko@lhgslaw.com No 
1.13. E.W. System Council U-4 (Sugarman) MBraswell(@,sugarmansusskind.com No 
.IEA ( I 0) ventri@jea.com No 
Keefe Law Firm (09) vkaufmanl@.kagmlaw.com No 
Korey Law Firm (09) sim pson66(@,be I I sou th . net No 
McWhirter Law Firm (10) jmcwhirterl@mac- law.com No 
Messer Law Firm ( I 0) nhorton(<i)lawfla.com No 
Ni Florida, LLC WU920 ewallace(@.niamerica.com No 
Office of the Attorney General (09) ceci I ia. brad lev<lilm v fl oridaJegaJ. com No 
Orlando Utilities Commission EM874 cbrowder(@,ouc.com No 
Progress Energy Florida, Inc. EISO I oaul. lewisj r(@.pgnmai I. com No 
Progress Energy Service Company, LLC ( I 0) john.burnett@ognmai l.com No -
Radcy Thomas Yon Clark, P.A. (09) sclark(iilradeylaw.com No 
Rhonda Roff marshmaidl@gmail .com No 
Richard Ungar Flasher I 10(@,aol.com No 
Robert Cademartori rcademar(@.comcast.net No 
Robert H. Smith ro irb@.vahoo.com No 
Ruden Law Firm ( I Oa) Mar_garet-Ray.Kemoer(@.ruden.com No 
Stephen Stewart (09) tips@. foscreoreoorts. com No 
Suzanne Brownless, PA (10) suzannebrown Icssl@comcast.net No 
Tampa Electric Company EI806 Regdept(liltecoenergy.com No 
Technologies Management Inc. ( I Ob) tforte(a!tminc.com No 
Thomas Saporito saoorito3(ti),gmai I.com No 
Tripp Scolt, P.A. sda@.triooscott.com No 
WiMacTel, Inc. james.mackcnziel@auortechequities.com No 
Young vanAssenderp, P.A. ( I Oa) ryounl!l@vvlaw.nel No 

Printed on 8/20/20 10 at 4: 14:1 I PM 
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Commission Clerk 

From: Commission Clerk 

Sent: Friday, August 20, 2010 4:15 PM 

Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (Email ID= 712463) 

Attachments: AUG31-10.AGN.pdf 

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 

If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by reply email 
or at 850-413-6770. 

When replying , please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply . 

Thank you. 

8/20/2010 



State of Florida 

:'-uhlir~.erfri.c.e Qlommisstnn 
CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER. 2540 SIit:MARD O;\K BO{)LEV,\RO 


TALLAHASSEE, FLORIOA 32399·0850 


-M-E-M-O-R-A-N-D-V-M­

TO: 

.'ROM: 

RE: 

Commission Clerk, Office of Commission Clerk 

Notice is being given that a staff recommendation has been filed with the Offic.~e of Commission 
Clerk for the upcoming Commission Conference Agenda. See attached page one tor tiling date, 
docket number, and document number infonnation. 

Complete staff recommendations for items on the agenda are available from the Commission's 
Web site http://w\VW.floridapsc.com by selecting the Agendas & Hearings tab and then 
selecting Commission Conference Agendas. Vote sheets, transcripts, and minutes are also 
viewable once they become available. Records of Commission actions can also be viewed by 
selecting Dockets & "Filings, Dockets and the docket number or document number. 

I hope you tind this information helpful. If you have any questions concerning this information, 
please feel free to contact the Office of Commission Clerk at (850) 413-6770. 

http:http://w\VW.floridapsc.com


State of Florida 
JfuhIicJJ.er£riee cu.~CE1VE=)--FPSC 

CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CI£NTER e1540SHlfMARD OAKBOllLf1}iVt~ 19 AM 9' 36 
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 31399.0850 RUb • 

-1VI-~-~-()-It-}\-~-])-lJ-1VI- COMMISSION 
CLERK 

DATE: 

TO: 

FROM: 

RE: 

AGENDA: 

August 19,2010 

Office of Commission Clerk (Cole) 

Division of Regulatory Analysis (R. Kennedy) 
Office of the General Counsel (A. Teitzman) J~('r. ff 
Application for Certificate to Provide Competitive Local Exchange 
Telecommunications Service 

8/3112010 - Consent Agenda - Proposed Agency Action • Interested 
Persons May Participate 

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: None 

FILE NAME AND LOCATION: S;\PSC\RAD\WP\100352.RCM.DOC 

Please place the following Application for Certificate to Provide Competitive Local 
Exchange Telecommunications Service on the consent agenda for approval. 

DOCKET CERT. 
NO. COMPANY NAME NO. 

100352-TX WiMacTel, Inc. 8798 

The Commission is vested with jurisdiction in this matter pursuant to Sections 364.335 
and 364.337, Florida Statutes. Pursuant to Section 364.336, Florida Statutes, certificate holders 
must pay a minimum annual Regulatory Assessment Fee if the certificate is active during any 
portion of the calendar year. A Regulatory Assessment Fee Return Notice will be mailed each 
December to the entity listed above for payment by January 30. 

, '.,". \.. 

6 8 7 3 f\tjG 19 ~ 
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Commission Clerk 

From: Commission Clerk 

Sent: Thursday, August 19, 20103:16 PM 

Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (EmaillD = 139157) 

Attachments: Recommendation 06873.pdf 

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 

If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by reply email 

or at 850-413-6770. 


When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply. 


Thank you. 


8/1912010 




COMMISSIONERS: 
NANCY ARGENZIANO, CHAIRMAN 
LISA POLAK EDGAR 
NATHAN A. SKOP 

STATE OF FLORIDA OFFICE OF COMMISSION CLERK 
ANN COLE 

COMMISSION CLERK 
(850)413-6770 

Public Service Commission 
July 9,2010 

Technologies Management Inc. 
Thomas M. Forte 
2600 Maitland Center Pkwy, Suite 300 
Maitland, FL 32751 

Re: Docket No. 100352-TX 

Dear Mr. Forte: 

This will acknowledge receipt of the Application for certificate to provide competitive local 
exchange telecommunications service by WiMacTel, Inc., which was filed in this office on July 8, 
2010, and assigned the above-referenced docket number. Appropriate staff members will be advised. 

Mediation may be available to resolve any dispute in t h i s  docket. If mediation is conducted, it 
does not affect a substantially interested person’s right to an administrative hearing. For more 
information, contact the Office of General Counsel at (850) 413-6248 or FAX (850) 413-7180. 

Please note as well that the Commission’s Statement of Agency Organization and Operations 
requires certificated companies to notify the Commission of any changes in name, telephone, address, 
or contact person. Should your application be granted by the Commission, you will be expected to 
comply with this requirement by advising us of any changes as they occur. 
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Case Assignment and Scheduling Record Page 1 of 1 
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Section 1 - Office of Commission Cler 

Docket No.}0035Z-TX Date Docketed: 07/0S/Z010 Title: Application for certificate to provide competitive local 
exchange telecommunications service by Wi MacTel, Inc. 

Company: Wi MacTel, Inc. 

FPSC. eLK .. COR!'lESPONDBNCE 
)LAdminbtnm-e_Parties_CoDiumCI 
DOCUMENT NO. () f!>[, SG. - It> 

Official Filing Date: ____ Expiration: DISTRlBUnON: 
last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: 
(" ().. i ndi cates OPR) 

ADM APA elK EeR Gel 
x 

PIF (RAD)
I x 

sse 

Section Z - OPR Completes and returns to ClK in 10 workdays. Time Schedule 
Prom:am Module B1(a) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 

Staff Assignmgnts FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 

OPR Staff W Current CASR revision level 

1. 
Z. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

Staff Coynsel S. 
9. 

10. 
Q,Rs n. 

1Z. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
IS. 
19. 
ZOo 
Zl. 
ZZ. 
n. 
Z4. 
Z5. 
Z6. 
Z7. 
ZS. 
Z9. 

Recommended assignments for hearing 30. 
and/or deciding this case: 31. 

3Z. 
Full CORUnission - Commission Panel - 33. 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34.- - 35. 
Date filed with ClK: 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 3S. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sectlon 3 - Chalrman Completes Asslgnments are as follows: 

- Hearin Officer(s) Prehearing Officer 

Due Dates 
Previous Current 

Commissioners Hrg Staff 
r---.--~--~-~-~--~ Exam

All CZ 

Commissioners ADM 

AG I ED I SK I Cl I CZ 

I I I I 
Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman: 

the identical panel decides the case. 
 Approved:
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is Date:
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

PSC/ClK015-C (Rev. 04/07) * COMPLETED EVENTS 
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~ ~ase Asslgnmen~ ana ~cneaullng Kecorl rage .L OT .L 

Section 1 Office of Commission Clerk 

Docket No. 100352-TX Date Docketed: 07/0812010 Title: Application for certificate to provide competitive local 
exchange telecommunications service by Wi MacTel, Inc. 

Company: WiMacTel, Inc. 

Official Fil ing Date: _____ Expiration: 
Last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: ADM APA CLK fCR GCL PIF (RAD) SSC 
("0" indicates OPR) x I X 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. Time Schedule _ ... 

WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 
IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTIDN:(850) 413-6770 

Program Module Bl(a) 

Staff Assignmgnt~ 

Due Dates 

OPR Staff T Earnhart ~ Current CASR revision level Previous CUrrent 

NONE 08/19/20101. Staff Recommendation 
NONE 08/31/20102. Agenda 

09/20/2010NONE3. PAA Order - Close if No Protest 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

Staff Counsel V McKay 8. 
9. 

10. 
OCRs 11. 

12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. I 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assignments for hearing 30. 
and/or deciding this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission ..LCommission Panel 33.-Hearing Examiner Staff 34. 

35. 
Date fil ed with elK: 07/14/2010 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 


Staff Counsel 
 39. 
40. 

Sectl0n 3 - Chalrman Completes Asslgnments are as follows: 


- Hearing Officer(s) PrehOff'earlnq lcer 

HrgCommissioners Staff 
Exam 
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X I I I I I 

Commissioners ADM 

AG I ED I SK I Cl I C2 

I I I I X 
Where panels are asslgned the senlor CommlSSloner is Panel Chairman: 

the identical panel decides the case. 
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